© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:Beam3-SurroundLite-Recessed-LED-Symmetric.spec
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:Beam3-SurroundLite-Recessed-LED-Symmetric.spec
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED MOUNT TM
March 4, 2024
WEIGHT
Recessed LED 4 ft 		  14.5 lbs / 6.6 kg
Recessed LED 8 ft 		  29.0 lbs / 13.2 kg
Recessed LED 12 ft 	 	 43.5 lbs / 19.7 kg
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
Up to 70% recycled content
Interior Brackets Die formed sheet steel (18 gauge)
Reflectors White powder coated sheet steel (22 gauge)
Blank Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
Optical system SurroundLite downlight optical system
Lens Continuous acrylic, roll out lens
BEAM3 SurroundLite linear systems, with the use of a strong
profile, allow for a nearly hair thin connection system of
continuous runs.Lengths of 4', 8', 12' as well as custom lengths
are available. Runs of BEAM3 SurroundLite that are greater
than 12ft in length are designated as systems (S#). This means
that the run is comprised of a combination of 4', 8' and/or 12'
sections to be assembled on site using our joining system.
BEAM3 SurroundLite comes in increments of 1 foot. Corners and
patterns are not available.
SYSTEM (S#)
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Meets NYC requirements
Meets CCEC requirements (Chicago plenum)
Suitable for damp locations
IC Rated (Insulated ceiling)
CONTINUOUS ROLL OUT LENS
Quick to install quality
press-in acrylic lens that
will not crinkle or bow.
Available in lengths of up
to 48'.
LED SYSTEM
CRI 	 Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT 	 Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
	 temperature with a great color consistency
	 (within 3.5–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life 	 Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen
	 maintenance in 250C ambient temperature, in
	 compliance with IES LM-80
	 testing measurements.
Thermal	 Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink
management	 to maximize life.
ELECTRICAL
Lutron driver LDE1 - Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem with Soft-on, Fade-to-
             Black
Other drivers** DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
Power over Ethernet
POE drivers*
UL2108 certified for
integral or remote driver
MOLEX